2025 Season

Date Time Home Away Field

Sun May 4 10 AM DRAGONS A
10 AM ENFORCERS B

Wed May 7 6:30 PM WHALERS DRAGONS B
Sun May 11 10 AM DRAGONS A
10 AM WHALERS B

Wed May 14 6:30 PM | ENFORCERS B
Wed May 21 6:30 PM B
Sun May 25 10 AM WHALERS A
10 AM DRAGONS ENFORCERS B

Wed May 28 6:30 PM DRAGONS WHALERS B
8 PM _ ENFORCERS B

Sun June 1 10 AM ENFORCERS WHALERS A
10 AM B

Wed June 4 6:30 PM WHALERS B
Sun June 8 10 AM ENFORCERS A
10 AM WHALERS DRAGONS B

Wed June 11 6:30 PM | ENFORCERS DRAGONS B
spv_ |[AANESEN WHALERS B

Sun June 15 10 AM DRAGONS A
10 AM ENFORCERS B

Wed June 18 6:30 PM | ENFORCERS BEES B
Sun June 22 10 AM DRAGONS BEES A
10 AM WHALERS B

Wed June 25 e30PM_ [IEEIN DRAGONS B




2025 Season

Date Time Home Away Field
Wed July 2 6:30 PM B
Sun July 6 10 AM WHALERS A

10AM | ENFORCERS DRAGONS B

Wed July 9 6:30 PM WHALERS ENFORCERS B
Sun July 13 10 AM WHALERS ENFORCERS A
10 AM B

11:30 AM DRAGONS B

Wed July 16 6:30 PM WHALERS B
Sun July 20 10AM | ENFORCERS A
10 AM DRAGONS WHALERS B

Wed July 23 6:30 PM DRAGONS B
Sun July 27 10 AM DRAGONS A
10 AM ENFORCERS B

Wed July 30 6:30PM | ENFORCERs |  [[FANKSIN B
Wed Aug 6 6:30 PM | ENFORCERS WHALERS B
Sun Aug 10 10 AM DRAGONS A
10 AM WHALERS B

Wed Aug 13 6:30 PM WHALERS DRAGONS B
Sun Aug 17 10 AM WHALERS | BEES | A
10 AM DRAGONS ENFORCERS B

Wed Aug 20 6:30 PM ENFORCERS B
8 PM DRAGONS B

Sun Aug 24 10 AM WHALERS ENFORCERS A
10 AM B

Wed Aug 27 6:30 PM WHALERS B
8 PM ENFORCERS DRAGONS B




